
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 38,062

8,342

2,209

521

26,990

26

11

0

0

15

927

197

189

186

355

1,626

339

337

128

822

3,493

740

471

106

2,176

4,871

1,118

418

66

3,269

5,653

1,207

325

20

4,101

7,165

1,608

247

8

5,302

9,194

2,260

174

6

6,754

5,107

862

48

1

4,196

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 38,062

8,342

521

2,209

26,990

20,043

4,565

322

1,166

13,990

18,019

3,777

199

1,043

13,000

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	July	21,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	26	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	8,342		cases	with	unknown	outcome


