

## Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	13,000	13,990	26,990
Hospitalized	1,043	1,166	2,209
Died	199	322	521
Missing**	3,777	4,565	8,342
Grand Total	18,019	20,043	38,062

## Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	4,196	6,754	5,302	4,101	3,269	2,176	822	355	15	26,990
Died	1	6	8	20	66	106	128	186	0	521
Hospitalized	48	174	247	325	418	471	337	189	0	2,209
Missing**	862	2,260	1,608	1,207	1,118	740	339	197	11	8,342
Grand Total	5,107	9,194	7,165	5,653	4,871	3,493	1,626	927	26	38,062

 $<sup>* \ \</sup>mathsf{Includes} \ \mathsf{all} \ \mathsf{cases} \ \mathsf{diagnosed} \ \mathsf{in}\text{-}\mathsf{state} \ (\mathsf{excludes} \ \mathsf{residents} \ \mathsf{diagnosed} \ \mathsf{out}\text{-}\mathsf{of}\text{-}\mathsf{state}); \ \mathsf{Includes} \ \mathsf{both} \ \mathsf{confirmed} \ \mathsf{and}$ probable cases;



<sup>†</sup>Excludes 26 cases with unknown age; \*\*Excludes 8,342 cases with unknown outcome